
2016 TRQ rice (1 car ) Purchase auction results 

 
 
2016.2.29 ( Mon. ) conducted TRQ will announce the purchase of rice auction 

results shown below . 

Tender No. item Bid amount (M / 

T) Sold companies Winning Bid Remarks 

AT1552-BRI-16 

(241) 
Danripjong mail 

rice 
10,000 - - Yuchal 

AT1553-BRI-16 

(242) 
Jungripjong mail 

rice 
10,000 Fila line ㈜ 734.42 US 

AT1554-BRI-16 

(243) 
Jungripjong mail 

rice 
10,000 Fila line ㈜  698.61 US 

AT1555-BRI-16 

(244) 
Jangripjong mail 

rice 
5000 - - Yuchal 

AT1556-BMI-16 

(245) 
Swaemi 5000 Sinsong food ㈜ 383.46 Indian 

  

  

2016. 3. 2 

aT Korea Food and Fishery Marketing Corporation CEO 

 


